Tran: ion Details: | I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOBQFBT5 INTERNATIONAL PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction e omene | Total number of shares purchased o of the Shares (rencs) Venue paid per share | paid per share

(pence) (pence)

IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 GBOOB06QFB75 53,666 1,309.99 LSE 1,319.00 1,303.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 GB0OB06QFB75 12,911 1,309.32 BATE 1,317.00 1,305.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 GBOOB06QFB75 37,923 1,309.62 CHIX 1,318.00 1,305.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 GB0OB06QFB75 14,195 1,309.83 TURQUOISE 1,318.00 1,305.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 GBOOB06QFB75 9,310 1,308.65 AQuIs 1,317.00 1,305.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 128,005 1,309.70 1,319.00 1,303.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 2710212026 08:06:10 GBOOBOBQFBT5 1,312.00 60 LsE E0QQX76NKA4 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:06:10 GBOOB06QFB75 1,312.00 401 LSE E0QQx76NKAd6 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:06:13 GBOOB06QFB75 1,307.00 601 LSE E0QQx76NKAjv 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:06:13 GBO0B06QFB75 1,307.00 1,133 LSE E0QQx76NKAjz 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:06:13 GB00B06QFB75 1,306.00 514 LSE E0QQx76NKAKC 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:06:13 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,306.00 583 LSE E0QQx76NKAKE 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:10:00 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,303.00 433 LSE E0QQx76NKHAC 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:21:09 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,311.00 50 LSE EO0QQx76NKdXw 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 08:21:09 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,311.00 91 LSE E0QQx76NKdXy 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 08:21:09 GBOOB06QFB75 1,311.00 239 LSE E0QQx76NKJY0 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2710212026 08:21:20 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,310.00 732 LsE E0QQx76NKdy1 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:21:20 GB0OB06QFB75 1,310.00 581 CHIX 2977838251679 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:21:20 GBOOB06QFB75 1,310.00 366 TURQUOISE E0QQx78igZwn 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:26:19 GB00B06QFB75 1,309.00 144 BATE 156728344354 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:26:19 ‘GB00B06QFB75 1,309.00 276 CHIX 2977838253166 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:26:19 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,309.00 494 CHIX 2977838253171 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:26:19 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,309.00 74 AQuIS 1463 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:26:19 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,309.00 348 LSE EO0QQx76NKIzZW 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:26:19 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,309.00 173 TURQUOISE E0QQx78igyBk 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 08:33:30 GBOOB06QFB75 1,310.00 325 LSE E0QQx76NKyay 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2710212026 08:33:30 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,310.00 513 LsE £0QQx76NKybO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:33:30 GB00B06QFB75 1,310.00 481 LSE E0QQx76NKyb2 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:33:30 GB00B06QFB75 1,310.00 134 BATE 156728345931 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:33:30 GB00B06QFB75 1,310.00 258 CHIX 2977838255460 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:33:30 GB00B06QFB75 1,310.00 162 TURQUOISE E0QQx78ihWar 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:33:30 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,310.00 69 AQuIs 2847 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:36:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,308.00 440 LSE E0QQx76NL2Qd 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:38:08 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,306.00 41 TURQUOISE E0QQx78ihrfn 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 08:42:27 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,306.00 26 CHIX 2977838257844 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 08:43:06 GBOOB06QFB75 1,306.00 42 BATE 156728347798 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 08:47:40 GBOOB06QFB75 1,308.00 490 LSE E0QQx76NLFmk 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:49:50 GBOOB06QFB75 1,308.00 505 CHIX 2977838259601 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:52:14 GBOOB06QFB75 1,309.00 478 TURQUOISE E0QQx78iiedp 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:54:16 GB00B06QFB75 1,309.00 491 CHIX 2977838260621 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:54:16 ‘GB00B06QFB75 1,309.00 4 CHIX 2977838260622 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:56:35 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,309.00 319 CHIX 2977838261018 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:56:35 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,309.00 108 CHIX 2977838261019 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:57:23 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,308.00 617 LSE EO0QQx76NLOmS 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 08:57:23 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,308.00 256 BATE 156728350472 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 08:57:23 GBOOB06QFB75 1,308.00 490 CHIX 2977838261189 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2710212026 08:57:23 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,308.00 309 TURQUOISE E0QQx78iiuSs 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:57:23 GBOOB06QFB75 1,308.00 94 AQuIs 7497 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:57:25 GB00B06QFB75 1,308.00 130 CHIX 2977838261196 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:57:25 GB00B06QFB75 1,308.00 21 AQuis 7509 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:57:25 GB00B06QFB75 1,308.00 95 AQuis 7510 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 08:57:25 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,308.00 16 AQuIs 7511 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:05:43 ‘GB00B06QFB75 1,308.00 36 LSE EO0QQx76NLXXa 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:05:43 GB0OB06QFB75 1,308.00 401 LSE E0QQx76NLXXY 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 09:05:43 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,308.00 181 BATE 156728351905 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 09:05:43 GBOOB06QFB75 1,308.00 348 CHIX 2977838263106 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2710212026 09:05:43 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,308.00 160 TURQUOISE £0QQx78iM4J 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:05:43 GB00B06QFB75 1,308.00 59 TURQUOISE E0QQx78ijM4L 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:05:43 GB00B06QFB75 1,308.00 92 AQuIs 9253 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:05:43 GB00B06QFB75 1,308.00 481 AQuis 9254 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:07:31 GB00B06QFB75 1,307.00 224 LSE E0QQx76NLZIi 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:07:31 GB0OB06QFB75 1,307.00 201 LSE EOQQx76NLZII 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:12:21 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,308.00 467 BATE 156728352991 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:12:21 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,308.00 473 CHIX 2977838264515 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 09:14:48 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,310.00 472 LSE E0QQx76NLhDB 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 09:19:21 GBOOB06QFB75 1,309.00 462 LSE E0QQx76NLInY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2710212026 09:19:21 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,300.00 446 CHIX 2077838266233 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:23:55 GB00B06QFB75 1,308.00 273 LSE E0QQx76NLqxj 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:23:55 GBOOB06QFB75 1,308.00 487 LSE E0QQx76NLgxZ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:23:55 GBO0B06QFB75 1,308.00 7 LSE E0QQx76NLqy0 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:27:21 GB00B06QFB75 1,309.00 445 LSE E0QQx76NLulb 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:27:21 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,309.00 448 LSE E0QQx76NLUIQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:29:43 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,308.00 497 BATE 156728356118 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:34:04 GB0OB06QFB75 1,308.00 487 LSE E0QQx76NMOtK. 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 09:41:52 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,310.00 466 LSE EO0QQx76NM8Dx 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 27102/2026 09:41:52 GBOOB06QFB75 1,310.00 193 BATE 156728357912 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2710212026 09:41:52 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,310.00 a7t CHIX 2077838270870 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:41:52 GB00B06QFB75 1,310.00 233 TURQUOISE E0QQx78ilJdo 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:41:52 GBOOB06QFB75 1,310.00 42 LSE E0QQx76NMSE! 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:41:52 GB00B06QFB75 1,310.00 56 CHIX 2977838270873 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:44:34 GBO0B06QFB75 1,310.00 446 LSE E0QQx76NMB6M 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:44:34 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,310.00 469 AQuIs 16849 2001001125

IG Group Holdings PLC 27/02/2026 09:46:38 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,310.00 437 TURQUOISE E0QQx78ilaYP 2001001125
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(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75

1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,310.00
1,310.00
1,310.00
1,310.00
1,310.00
1,310.00
1,310.00
1,310.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,309.00
1,311.00
1,311.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,308.00
1,308.00
1,307.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,308.00
1,307.00
1,307.00
1,307.00
1,307.00
1,307.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,306.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,305.00

210

210
210

195

102
101
917

137

AQuIs
AQuIs
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis
AQuis
CHIX
CHIX
AQuIs
TURQUOISE
AQuis
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQuIs
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuis
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuIS
AQuIs
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis

114686
114687
2977838360438
EOQQX76NTHa6
E0QQX76NTHa8
156728436775
2977838360525
2977838360529
E0QQx78{76up
E0QQx78j76ur
115617
E0QQx76NTZaa
E0QQx76NTZaY
2977838365439
EOQQX7ENTAIE
2977838365862
2977838365863
123501
123753
2977838366846
2977838366847
124036
E0QQx78j8fQ8
124587
156728443612
2977838367549
2977838367550
E0QQX76NTpnC
E0QQx76NTpnQ
156728444346
156728444350
2977838368080
2977838368081
2977838368087
125786
2977838368829
2977838368839
2977838369472
156728449316
2977838372341
2977838372344
132303
2977838375978
E0QQX76NUPIc
E0QQX7ENUPIi
156728454330
156728454331
2977838376677
2977838376679
E0QQX78jAqw?
139724
139725
139726
139727
E0QQX76NUXRA
E0QQX76NUA04
156728458112
2977838380032
E0QQx78jBSsy
145137
E0QQx76NUPIG
E0QQX76NUpIK
156728461551
156728461552
156728461553
2977838383140
2977838383141
2977838383144
E0QQx78jByPB
E0QQx78jByPD
150370
150371
150372
E0QQX76NV22g
E0QQXTENV22k
E0QQX7ENV22Y
156728465208
156728465211
2977838386619
2977838386621
2977838386624
2977838386626
E0QQX78iCXJG
156097
156098
E0QQX7ENVCI7
156728468412
2977838389507
E0QQx78{CvzB
2977838391121
2977838391122
2977838391367
2977838391489
165892

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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